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Schonbrunn Palace Concerts Vienna
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Schdnbrunn: scebrun patace, Schanbrunn Zoo, Sisi Museum, Vienna Furniture Museum and Schloss Hof Estate

AQIZHAF| A2|AEH OIE SX|H
AQIEHAI| B AH 2

JHE & BAEY

Swarovski Crystal Worlds
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Vienna Volksoper
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Wiener Residenz Orchester/Wiener Hofburg Orchester
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McArthurGlen Designer Outlets

B AL

e

FREAII QY & O[HIE o{HA

CHoh Q0| HF0 SSERY 4E2 M3st=s HEAL
18
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Otztal Tourism

6450 Solden - Austria
https://incoming.oetztal.com/home.html
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Gregor Huter

Sales, Bergbahnen Sélden
T +43 664 88644504
g.huter@soelden.com
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Emma Boutwell

International Market Manager
T +43 664 8557 174
emma.boutwell@oetztal.com
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SALZBURG

®
Stage of the World
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Tourismus Salzburg GmbH
Auerspergstr.6

5020 Salzburg - Austria

www.salzburg.info
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Andrea Minnich

Sales & Marketing Manager
T +43 662 88987-302
minnich@salzburg.info

marketing@salzburg.info
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Vienna Tourist Board Christina Freisleben
Invalidenstrasse 6 : Int. B2B Relations
1030 Vienna - Austria T+43121114-353
www.vienna.info i christina.freisleben@vienna.info
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Salzburg Global : Daniel Szelényi
Schloss Leopoldskron : Managing Director,

Leopoldskronstrasse 56-58 i Schloss Leopoldskron
5020 Salzburg - Austria T +43 660 8398313
www.schlossleopoldskron.com : dszelenyi@salzburgglobal.org
www.salzburgglobal.org :
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Kunsthistorisches Museum Vienna Markus Kustatscher
Maria Theresien-Platz B2B Tourism & Sales
1010 Vienna - Austria | +43 1525242505
www.khm.at | markus.kustatscher@khm.at
https://booking.khm.at/ :
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Osterreichische Galerie Belvedere Angelika Czerny
Prinz Eugen-Strale 27 Head of Tourism & Sales
1030 Vienna - Austria T +43 664 800 141 339
www.belvedere.at : a.czerny@belvedere.at
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«» SALZBURGER

BAREIF Y g 2H
Salzburg Castles and Palaces
Zugallistrasse 12,

5020 Salzburg - Austria
www.salzburg-burgen.at

BURGEN & SCHLOSSER

HEEETE

Maximilian Brunner
Managing director,

T +43 662 846181 25

M +43 664 113 25 56
brunner@salzburg-burgen.at
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Schonbrunn Palace
CONCERTS
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Schonbrunn Palace Concerts Vienna Heather Chang
Schénbrunn Schlossstrasse 47 Head of Sales & Marketing
1130 Vienna - Austria T +43 664 8827 4670
www.palaceconcertsvienna.com : heather.chang@imagevienna.com
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Schonbrunn

WORLD HERITAGE
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Schénbrunn : Schénbrunn Palace, : Key Account Manager International

Schénbrunn Zoo, Sisi Museum, T+43181113413
Vienna Furniture Museum and Schloss Hof Estate M +43 664 889 65 413

Schonbrunner SchlofRstralke 47 frolova@schoenbrunn-group.com
1130 Vienna - Austria Za| nEE
www.schoenbrunn-group.com Galina Frolova

www.zoovienna.at
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SWAROVSKI

Kristallwelten
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Swarovski Crystal Worlds Julian Benedikter
D. Swarovski Tourism Services GmbH M +43 664 8528051
Swarovskistralte 30 julian.benedikter@swarovski.com
6112 Wattens - Austria :
kristallwelten.swarovski.com
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VOLKSOPER
WIEN
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Vienna Volksoper Prisca Olbrich
Wahringer Stralte 78 Head of Marketing
1090 Wien - Austria T +43 1514 44 3416
www.volksoper.at : prisca.olbrich@volksoper.at
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Wiener

Residenz Orchester
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Wiener Residenz Orchester
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Lami Cunaku

lami.cunaku@wro.at

Wiener Hofburg Orchester
Dominikanerbastei 19, Top 1
1010 Vienna - Austria
www.wro.at
www.hofburgorchester.at
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mehr wien zum leben.
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David Zeiler

Tourism & Sales

T+43 15121791 30
Mobile: +43 664 846 18 08

d.zeiler@mozarthausvienna.at

Wien Holding Cultural Enterprises
Universitatsstrale 11

1010 Vienna - Austria
www.wienholding.at/en/b2b/tourism
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McArthurGlen Designer Outlets : Youngmee Riew
Director
T +82 25530822

korea@mcarthurglen.com

Parndorf Designer Outlet:
Designer Outlet Strafte 1,
7111 Parndorf - Austria

Salzburg Designer Outlet:
Kasernenstralie 1,

5073 Himmelreich - Austria
www.mcarthurglen.com
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Euroscope Incoming & Events
Touristik GmbH

Annagasse 5/1/5

1010 Vienna - Austria
https://www.euroscope.at/
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Vienna Sightseeing Tours -

Wiener Rundfahrten GmbH & Co. KG
VPG Vienna Pass GmbH

Opernring 3-5, Top 508-529

1010 Vienna - Austria
https://www.viennasightseeing.at/en

https://www.viennapass.de/en
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Julika Perlaki

Head of B2B Sales

M +43 660 244 9528
julika.perlaki@viennasightseeing.at
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